—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Sheriff

Sheriff's Chief Medical Officer

Undersheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Assistant Sheriff

Assistant Sheriff

Director, Sheriff's Management
Services

Deputy Sheriff

Assistant Sheriff

Sheriff's Detentions Nurse
Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Detentions Nurse
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Detentions Nurse
Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Lieutenant
Sheriff's Lieutenant
Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Commander
Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Detentions Nurse
Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Commander

Deputy Sheriff

County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Department Total Wages
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Sheriff

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$244,874
$235,470
$228,594
$210,708
$208,404
$207,068
$204,868
$204,771
$204,671
$202,242

$200,881
$198,102
$187,944
$181,393
$179,913
$178,232
$178,102
$178,060
$177,602
$176,772
$176,725
$176,697
$175,877
$175,321
$172,637
$172,423
$171,801
$170,887
$170,663
$170,478



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff

Technology Manager

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Commander

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Commander

Deputy Sheriff

Supervising Criminalist
Sheriff's Commander
Sheriff's Commander

Sheriff's Commander

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Sheriff's Detentions Lieutenant

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Commander

Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Sheriff's Detentions Lieutenant

Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff
Sheriff's Lieutenant
Deputy Sheriff
Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Detentions Nurse

Deputy Sheriff

Special Investigator (Sheriff)

Sheriff's Sergeant

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$170,265
$170,195
$169,798
$169,410
$168,938
$168,701
$168,420
$168,369
$168,106
$167,988
$167,988
$167,564
$167,325
$167,134
$167,096
$167,003
$166,538
$166,534
$166,519
$165,604
$165,433
$164,331
$164,294
$164,270
$164,225
$164,086
$163,689
$163,542
$163,351
$163,192
$162,084
$162,000



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Finance Officer
Crime Lab Director
Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Detentions Nurse
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Sheriff's Sergeant-Detentions

Sheriff's Detentions Nurse
Sheriff's Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Detentions Nurse
Sheriff's Detentions Nurse
Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Detentions Nurse
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Criminalist Il

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Sheriff's Sergeant

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$160,101
$160,054
$159,627
$159,439
$159,200
$159,141
$158,503
$158,499
$158,260
$157,684
$157,621
$157,621
$157,617
$157,587
$157,391
$157,322
$157,126
$157,052
$156,830
$156,283
$156,283
$156,023
$155,997
$155,940
$155,933
$155,836
$155,713
$155,613
$155,447
$155,262
$155,118
$154,751



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff - Detentions/Court
Services

Deputy Sheriff - Detentions/Court
Services

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Sheriff

$154,670
$154,475
$154,453
$154,186
$153,635

$153,617



