	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$244,874
2.	Sheriff's Chief Medical Officer		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$235,470
3.	Undersheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$228,594
4.	Deputy Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$210,708
5.	Deputy Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$208,404
6.	Deputy Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$207,068
7.	Deputy Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$204,868
8.	Assistant Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$204,771
9.	Assistant Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$204,671
10.	Director, Sheriff's Management Services		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$202,242
11.	Deputy Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$200,881
12.	Assistant Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$198,102
13.	Sheriff's Detentions Nurse		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$187,944
14.	Deputy Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$181,393
15.	Sheriff's Detentions Nurse		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$179,913
16.	Deputy Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$178,232
17.	Deputy Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$178,102
18.	Sheriff's Detentions Nurse		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$178,060
19.	Deputy Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$177,602
20.	Sheriff's Lieutenant		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$176,772
21.	Sheriff's Lieutenant		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$176,725
22.	Sheriff's Sergeant		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$176,697
23.	Sheriff's Commander		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$175,877
24.	Deputy Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$175,321
25.	Sheriff's Detentions Nurse		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$172,637
26.	Deputy Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$172,423
27.	Sheriff's Sergeant		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$171,801
28.	Deputy Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$170,887
29.	Sheriff's Commander		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$170,663
30.	Deputy Sheriff		San Diego County	Sheriff	\$170,478

31.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$170,265
32.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$170,195
33.	Technology Manager	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$169,798
34.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$169,410
35.	Sheriff's Commander	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$168,938
36.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$168,701
37.	Sheriff's Commander	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$168,420
38.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$168,369
39.	Supervising Criminalist	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$168,106
40.	Sheriff's Commander	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$167,988
41.	Sheriff's Commander	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$167,988
42.	Sheriff's Commander	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$167,564
43.	Sheriff's Lieutenant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$167,325
44.	Sheriff's Detentions Lieutenant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$167,134
45.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$167,096
46.	Sheriff's Commander	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$167,003
47.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$166,538
48.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$166,534
49.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$166,519
50.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$165,604
51.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$165,433
52.	Sheriff's Lieutenant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$164,331
53.	Sheriff's Detentions Lieutenant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$164,294
54.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$164,270
55.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$164,225
56.	Sheriff's Lieutenant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$164,086
57.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$163,689
58.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$163,542
59.	Sheriff's Detentions Nurse	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$163,351
60.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$163,192
61.	Special Investigator (Sheriff)	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$162,084
62.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$162,000

63.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$160,101
64.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$160,054
65.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$159,627
66.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$159,439
67.	Sheriff's Finance Officer	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$159,200
68.	Crime Lab Director	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$159,141
69.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$158,503
70.	Sheriff's Detentions Nurse	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$158,499
71.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$158,260
72.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$157,684
73.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$157,621
74.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$157,621
75.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$157,617
76.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$157,587
77.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$157,391
78.	Sheriff's Lieutenant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$157,322
79.	Sheriff's Sergeant-Detentions	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$157,126
80.	Sheriff's Detentions Nurse	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$157,052
81.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$156,830
82.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$156,283
83.	Sheriff's Detentions Nurse	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$156,283
84.	Sheriff's Detentions Nurse	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$156,023
85.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$155,997
86.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$155,940
87.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$155,933
88.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$155,836
89.	Sheriff's Detentions Nurse	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$155,713
90.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$155,613
91.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$155,447
92.	Criminalist III	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$155,262
93.	Sheriff's Lieutenant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$155,118
94.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$154,751

95.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$154,670
96.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$154,475
97.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$154,453
98.	Deputy Sheriff	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$154,186
99.	Deputy Sheriff - Detentions/Court Services	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$153,635
100.	Deputy Sheriff - Detentions/Court Services	San Diego County	Sheriff	\$153,617